Badminton

Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1
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SCHAFER SPORTS TEAM

KEEPER'S JAPANESE RESTAURANT
LLOYDS BANKING GROUP
HOUSTON BADMINTON ACADEMY
TRIANGLE AVIATION

SCHAFER SPORTS TEAM 2
IMPRINT.COM

CAMELOT INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS

Subiject to final verification.

Points
129
86

79

66

66

47

26

22

Corporate Games

World Corporate Games - Network 2017

28-Nov-2017 4:20:06PM

Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Badminton
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Basketball
Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1
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Walton Henry Group

GHANAIAN URBAN MOVEMENT
HARRIS COUNTY HOSPITAL
TEXAS CREEKS

Texas Southern University

Union Bank of Israel

Safety by Design

City of Houston

Subiject to final verification.

Points
40

35

30

25

20

15

10

5

Corporate Games

World Corporate Games - Network 2017

28-Nov-2017 4:20:06PM

Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Basketball
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Basketball 3s
Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1
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Texas Southern University
ABB ELECTRIC

City of Houston

Sports Monkey

Sport For Life

Parker Hannifin

Gunvor USA LLC

Subiject to final verification.

Points
45

18

15

12

9

6

3

Corporate Games

World Corporate Games - Network 2017

28-Nov-2017 4:20:06PM

Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Basketball 3s
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Beach Volleyball 4s
Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1
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Chevron

Sports Monkey

Star Brokerage

Baylor College of Medicine
Harris Health

Technip FMC

Apex Capital Corp

Subiject to final verification.

Points
32

24

20

16

12

8

4

Corporate Games

World Corporate Games - Network 2017

28-Nov-2017 4:20:06PM

Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Beach Volleyball 4s
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Dragon Boat

Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1
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FYP ISLAND WARRIORS
University of Houston

BEAST UNLEASHED HYDRA
Houston Gateway Academy
3M Company
HOUSTONCHINESEUNITED
Schlumberger

JPMorgan Chase & Co

Subiject to final verification.

Points
192
144
120

96
96
84
72
48

Corporate Games

World Corporate Games - Network 2017
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Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Dragon Boat
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Flag Football
Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1
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Texas Southern University
SOUTHWEST INFINITY
Houston Baptist University
University of Houston

HBU FSA

Houston Astros
TEXANFLAGFOOTBALL.COM
Sports Monkey

Subiject to final verification.

Points
217
56

56

49

49

42

42

42

Corporate Games

World Corporate Games - Network 2017
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Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Flag Football
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Golf
Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1
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Spain Texas Chamber of Commerce
The FerVID Group

NFLPA Former Players Houston
HCSS

NFLPA

City of Houston

Gow Media

Harris County - Houston Sports Authority

Subiject to final verification.

Points
50
34
33
33
27
21
17
16

Corporate Games

World Corporate Games - Network 2017

28-Nov-2017 4:20:06PM

Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Golf
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Kickball
Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1
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CLUB WAKA

City of Houston
2nd.MD

Apex Capital Corp
NCI Building Systems
Gunvor USA LLC
Change Happens

Subiject to final verification.

Points
80
70
70
50
40
30
20

Corporate Games

World Corporate Games - Network 2017

28-Nov-2017 4:20:06PM

Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Kickball
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Running

Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1
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Technip FMC

City of Houston

University of Houston

PATTERSON + SHERIDAN

Spain Texas Chamber of Commerce
Karbach Brewing Company

Apex Capital Corp

Four Seasons Hotel Houston

Subiject to final verification.

Points
68
52
33
28
26
26
23
19

Corporate Games

World Corporate Games - Network 2017
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Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Running
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Soccer
Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1
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Saudi Consulate of Houston
Nasare Athletics, Inc.
Tanzania Houston Community
Kizazi

Internations

City of Houston

PWC

Subiject to final verification.

Points
88
77
66
55
44
33
33

Corporate Games

World Corporate Games - Network 2017
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Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Soccer
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Soccer 6s

Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1
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Spain Texas Chamber of Commerce
Apex Capital Corp

IETT

Internations

Saudi Consulate of Houston

Sport For Life

Subsea 7

Academy Sports + Outdoors

Subiject to final verification.

Points
60
48
48
42
42
36
36
30

Corporate Games

World Corporate Games - Network 2017
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Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Soccer 6s
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Softball
Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1
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THE OUTSIDERZ
SPECIAL RESERVE
TEXAS PLAYERS
MOST HATED
Sports Monkey
Technip FMC

South Houston Kings
UNITED

Subiject to final verification.

Points
80
80
70
60
60
60
50
40

Corporate Games

World Corporate Games - Network 2017
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Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Softball
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Tennis

Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1
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University of Houston

Holcroft Motors

Rice University

LESLIE

Accenture

CORPORATE GAMES & EVENTS UK LTD
Spain Texas Chamber of Commerce

2nd.MD

Subiject to final verification.

Corporate Games
Points

17
14
11
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Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points
Tennis
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Tenpin Bowling

Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1
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ExxonMobil
University of Houston
Safety by Design

NCI Building Systems
CscC

Morae Global

NRG Park

City of Houston

Subiject to final verification.

Points
55

34

31

19

16

12

12

9

Corporate Games

World Corporate Games - Network 2017
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Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Tenpin Bowling
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Volleyball
Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1
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TEB

PHTV

Softtek

PEMEX MEXICO

City of Houston

University of Houston
MEMORIAL HERMANN SM&R

Texas Southern University

Subiject to final verification.

Points
90
72
48
48
42
42
42
36

Corporate Games

World Corporate Games - Network 2017
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Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Volleyball
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