## **Badminton**

# **Sport Championship**



## **Progressive Games Points**

rı	ogressive Games Points	Points
1	SCHAFER SPORTS TEAM	129
2	KEEPER'S JAPANESE RESTAURANT	86
3	LLOYDS BANKING GROUP	79
4	HOUSTON BADMINTON ACADEMY	66
5	TRIANGLE AVIATION	66
6	SCHAFER SPORTS TEAM 2	47
7	IMPRINT.COM	26
8	CAMELOT INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS	22

Subject to final verification.

World Corporate Games - Network 2017

Badminton

Page 1 of 15

#### **Basketball**

# **Sport Championship**



### **Progressive Games Points**

	Progressive Games Points	
1	Walton Henry Group	40
2	GHANAIAN URBAN MOVEMENT	35
3	HARRIS COUNTY HOSPITAL	30
4	TEXAS CREEKS	25
5	Texas Southern University	20
6	Union Bank of Israel	15
7	Safety by Design	10
8	City of Houston	5

Subject to final verification.

# Basketball 3s Sport Championship



## **Progressive Games Points**

П	Flogressive Games Points	
1	Texas Southern University	45
2	ABB ELECTRIC	18
3	City of Houston	15
4	Sports Monkey	12
5	Sport For Life	9
6	Parker Hannifin	6
7	Gunvor USA LLC	3

28-Nov-2017 4:20:06PM

# **Beach Volleyball 4s Sport Championship**



## **Progressive Games Points**

П	Flogressive Games Points	
1	Chevron	32
2	Sports Monkey	24
3	Star Brokerage	20
4	Baylor College of Medicine	16
5	Harris Health	12
6	Technip FMC	8
7	Apex Capital Corp	4

28-Nov-2017 4:20:06PM Page 4 of 15

# **Dragon Boat Sport Championship**



## **Progressive Games Points**

Progressive Games Points		Points
1	FYP ISLAND WARRIORS	192
2	University of Houston	144
3	BEAST UNLEASHED HYDRA	120
4	Houston Gateway Academy	96
5	3M Company	96
6	HOUSTONCHINESEUNITED	84
7	Schlumberger	72
8	JPMorgan Chase & Co	48

# Flag Football Sport Championship



## **Progressive Games Points**

Progressive Games Points		Points
1	Texas Southern University	217
2	SOUTHWEST INFINITY	56
3	Houston Baptist University	56
4	University of Houston	49
5	HBU FSA	49
6	Houston Astros	42
7	TEXANFLAGFOOTBALL.COM	42
8	Sports Monkey	42

World Corporate Games - Network 2017

#### **Golf**

# **Sport Championship**



### **Progressive Games Points**

Flogressive Games Follits		Points
1	Spain Texas Chamber of Commerce	50
2	The FerVID Group	34
3	NFLPA Former Players Houston	33
4	HCSS	33
5	NFLPA	27
6	City of Houston	21
7	Gow Media	17
8	Harris County - Houston Sports Authority	16

### **Kickball**

# **Sport Championship**



## **Progressive Games Points**

Flogressive Games Points		Points
1	CLUB WAKA	80
2	City of Houston	70
3	2nd.MD	70
4	Apex Capital Corp	50
5	NCI Building Systems	40
6	Gunvor USA LLC	30
7	Change Happens	20

World Corporate Games - Network 2017

# Running

# **Sport Championship**



## **Progressive Games Points**

	Togressive Games Follits	
1	Technip FMC	68
2	City of Houston	52
3	University of Houston	33
4	PATTERSON + SHERIDAN	28
5	Spain Texas Chamber of Commerce	26
6	Karbach Brewing Company	26
7	Apex Capital Corp	23
8	Four Seasons Hotel Houston	19

#### Soccer

# **Sport Championship**



## **Progressive Games Points**

•	rogressive dames rounts	Points
1	Saudi Consulate of Houston	88
2	Nasare Athletics, Inc.	77
3	Tanzania Houston Community	66
4	Kizazi	55
5	Internations	44
6	City of Houston	33
7	PWC	33

# Soccer 6s

# **Sport Championship**



## **Progressive Games Points**

	Togressive Games Follits	
1	Spain Texas Chamber of Commerce	60
2	Apex Capital Corp	48
3	IETT	48
4	Internations	42
5	Saudi Consulate of Houston	42
6	Sport For Life	36
7	Subsea 7	36
8	Academy Sports + Outdoors	30

Subject to final verification.

### **Softball**

# **Sport Championship**



## **Progressive Games Points**

Progressive Games Points		Points
1	THE OUTSIDERZ	80
2	SPECIAL RESERVE	80
3	TEXAS PLAYERS	70
4	MOST HATED	60
5	Sports Monkey	60
6	Technip FMC	60
7	South Houston Kings	50
8	UNITED	40

Subject to final verification.

### **Tennis**

# **Sport Championship**



## **Progressive Games Points**

Progressive Games Points		Points
1	University of Houston	17
2	Holcroft Motors	14
3	Rice University	11
4	LESLIE	8
5	Accenture	8
6	CORPORATE GAMES & EVENTS UK LTD	8
7	Spain Texas Chamber of Commerce	8
8	2nd.MD	7

# Tenpin Bowling Sport Championship



## **Progressive Games Points**

Progressive Games Points		Points
1	ExxonMobil	55
2	University of Houston	34
3	Safety by Design	31
4	NCI Building Systems	19
5	CSC	16
6	Morae Global	12
7	NRG Park	12
8	City of Houston	9

## Volleyball

# **Sport Championship**



## **Progressive Games Points**

Progressive Games Points		Points
1	TEB	90
2	PHTV	72
3	Softtek	48
4	PEMEX MEXICO	48
5	City of Houston	42
6	University of Houston	42
7	MEMORIAL HERMANN SM&R	42
8	Texas Southern University	36

World Corporate Games - Network 2017